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 Scoil  Chroí  Íosa, Blarney, Co. Cork     

                       
SCHOOL CLOSURE / CALENDAR – 2017/2018
2017
AUGUST

School Opens.      

Wed 30th Aug / Close @ 12 Noon








for Staff meeting

OCTOBER/

Mid Term Break
    
Closing - Fri 27th Oct @ 2.30pm  
NOVEMBER

Mid Term


Re-Opens - Mon 6th Nov @ 08.50am
DECEMBER
           Christmas Holidays
Closing - Fri 22nd Dec @ 12.00 noon 
2018
JANUARY

Christmas Holidays   
Re-Opens – Mon. 8th Jan @ 08.50 am 
FEBRUARY

Mid Term


Closing - Wed 14th Feb @ 2.30pm 
    






Re-opens - Mon 19th Feb @ 08.50am
MARCH

St  Patrick’s Day   

Closing - Fri 16th @ 2.30pm 







Re-Opens -Tues 20th @ 08.50am
MARCH

Easter Holidays

Closing - 23rd March @ 12 noon
APRIL

Easter Holidays

Re-Opens - Mon 9th April @ 08.50am
MAY


May Bank Holiday

Closing - Fri 4th May @ 2.30pm

Re-opens - Mon 14th May @ 08.50am 


JUNE


June Bank Holiday

Closing – Fri 1st June @ 2.30pm   







Re-Opens – Wed 6th June @ 08.50am
JUNE


Summer Holidays

Closing - Friday 29th June @ 12.00pm  
Please Note:
Confirmation:  Tuesday 27th February

Communion: Saturday 19th May
                         
Referendum: May (date to be confirmed)
